
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:59 AM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Baden Elementary

BUS 811
08:46 AM 15307 Brandywine Rd

08:48 AM 15501 Brandywine Rd

08:50 AM 15505 Brandywine Rd

08:52 AM 15507 Brandywine Rd

08:54 AM 15521 Brandywine Rd

08:58 AM 16405 ASHBOX RD

09:19 AM 16203 Brandywine Rd

09:21 AM 16209 Brandywine Rd

BUS 813
08:41 AM Croom Rd & River Airport Rd

08:46 AM 16021 Bald Eagle School Rd

08:53 AM Taylerton Ln @ Driveway Mailboxes 16021-16041

08:59 AM 15477 Baden Westwood Rd

09:01 AM Baden Westwood Rd@ Driveway Mailboxes 16311-16440

09:05 AM CROOM RD & MAGRUDER FERRY RD

09:09 AM MILLTOWN LANDING RD & CROOM RD

09:10 AM 18507 Croom Rd

09:16 AM Croom Rd & Poplar Ridge Rd

BUS 814
08:08 AM Dyson Rd & Worldview Daycare Dr

08:10 AM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

08:36 AM 22215 Aquasco Rd

08:38 AM Aquasco Rd@ Driveway Mailboxes 22309-22411

08:39 AM Aquasco Rd & Saint Phillips Rd

08:41 AM 22920 Christ Church Rd

08:44 AM Aquasco Rd & Neck Rd

08:49 AM 17701 Eagle Harbor Rd @ Driveway

08:52 AM TRUEMAN POINT RD AND HAWKINS DR

09:03 AM 16601 SAINT MARYS CHURCH RD

09:05 AM 16606 Saint Marys Church Rd

BUS 815
07:57 AM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

08:00 AM Williams Dr

08:16 AM Clemerra Way & Horsehead Rd

08:18 AM 17601 Horsehead Rd

08:22 AM 18207 AQUASCO RD

08:27 AM 19209 Aquasco Rd

08:31 AM Aquasco Rd & Unknown (S)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:59 AM Page 2 of 8

08:35 AM 21310 Aquasco Rd

08:36 AM 21405 Aquasco Rd

08:42 AM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

08:48 AM Doctor Bowen Rd & Garretts Chance Ct

08:59 AM 19205 Aquasco Rd

09:06 AM 17600 Horsehead Rd

BUS 816
08:38 AM 1912 Martin Rd @ DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

08:39 AM 12906 Martin Rd @ DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

08:41 AM Martin Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 13109-13129

08:44 AM Danielle Ct & Martin Rd

08:47 AM 13725 Martin Rd@ Driveway

08:52 AM 13900 Molly Berry Rd

08:57 AM 14700 Baden Naylor Rd @ Driveway Mailbox 14700

09:01 AM 14120 Molly Berry Rd

09:10 AM 15118 Nelson Perrie Rd

09:17 AM Baden Naylor Rd @ Split Driveway Mailboxes 15504-15520

BUS 819
08:00 AM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave

08:01 AM 12611 Brandywine Rd

08:04 AM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

08:05 AM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

08:13 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

08:18 AM Brandywine Rd & Passion Learning Center Dr (SE)

08:21 AM Brandywine Rd & Old Brandywine Rd (W)

08:28 AM 13607 Old Indian Head Rd

08:29 AM 13700  Old Indian Head Rd @Mailbox

08:30 AM 13709 Old Indian Head Rd

08:37 AM 13913 Old Indian Head Rd

08:40 AM 12401 N KEYS RD N

08:42 AM 12400 N Keys Rd

08:49 AM Plantation Dr & Tobacco Trail Ln

08:57 AM 13311 Van Brady Rd

BUS 822
08:56 AM 15000 BRANDYWINE RD

08:59 AM Brandywine Rd & Evergreen Way

09:05 AM 15538 Brandywine Rd

09:11 AM Brandywine Rd & Letcher Rd

09:14 AM 16524 Brandywine Rd

09:21 AM 13207 Baden Westwood Rd

09:23 AM 13306 Baden Westwood Rd

BUS 842



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:59 AM Page 3 of 8

08:28 AM 12010 Brandywine Rd

08:38 AM Old Liberty Ln & Chatham Park Dr (SE)

08:42 AM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

08:51 AM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

08:57 AM Brinton Way & McKendree Rd

09:03 AM 15910 McKendree Rd

09:06 AM 16013 Lavender Dream Ln

09:16 AM 10501 Cedarville Rd @ Cedarville Mobile Home Park

09:21 AM 12105 Cedarville Rd

09:22 AM 12301 Cedarville Rd @ DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

BUS 844
08:43 AM Crestwood Ave N & Earnshaw Dr

08:45 AM Lusbys Ln & Earnshaw Dr

08:48 AM 12443 Lusbys Ln

08:50 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr (E)

08:53 AM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln & Stoney Creek Ln

08:54 AM Dyson Rd & Hampton Village Way

08:56 AM Dyson Rd & Gwynn Park Ct

09:03 AM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

09:06 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 856
08:17 AM St Thomas Church Rd & Lynn Ric Dr

08:27 AM 11900 Fenno Rd

08:38 AM 17309 Tanyard Rd

08:39 AM 17406 Nottingham Rd

08:43 AM 16830 Candy Hill Rd

08:47 AM 15500 Candy Hill Rd

08:51 AM 12700 Croom Rd

08:52 AM 12606 Croom Rd @ DRIVEWAY

09:01 AM 16100 Tanyard Rd

09:11 AM Croom Rd & Cheswicke Ln (E)

09:21 AM 16104 Baden Naylor Rd

BUS 858
08:16 AM CALM RETREAT BLVD & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

08:20 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

08:21 AM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

08:24 AM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way

08:32 AM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

08:33 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

08:34 AM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

08:36 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

08:41 AM Peace Treaty Cir & Sage Flower Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:59 AM Page 4 of 8

08:44 AM 14270 Brandywine Rd

08:57 AM 13909 Baden Westwood Rd @ DRIVEWAY

09:00 AM 14411 Baden Westwood Rd (End of driveway)

09:08 AM Baden Westwood Rd & Summers Ln

09:09 AM 14604 Baden Westwood Rd @Mailboxes 14500-14604

09:12 AM 14908 Baden Westwood Rd

09:13 AM 15111 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

09:20 AM 14006 Baden Westwood Rd

09:22 AM Baden Springs Dr & Baden Westwood Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:11:59 AM Page 5 of 8

Baden Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 811
03:56 PM 16209 Brandywine Rd

04:03 PM 16203 Brandywine Rd

04:07 PM 16405 ASHBOX RD

04:11 PM 15521 Brandywine Rd

04:12 PM Brandywine Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 15511-15517

04:14 PM 15507 Brandywine Rd

04:19 PM 15505 Brandywine Rd

04:28 PM 15501 Brandywine Rd

04:32 PM 15307 Brandywine Rd

BUS 813
04:01 PM Croom Rd & Poplar Ridge Rd

04:07 PM 18507 Croom Rd

04:08 PM MILLTOWN LANDING RD & CROOM RD

04:14 PM CROOM RD & MAGRUDER FERRY RD

04:16 PM Baden Westwood Rd@ Driveway Mailboxes 16311-16440

04:18 PM 15901 Baden Westwood Rd

04:33 PM 15519 Baden Westwood Rd

04:40 PM 16021 Bald Eagle School Rd

04:50 PM Croom Rd & River Airport Rd

BUS 814
04:08 PM Aquasco Rd & Doctor Bowen Rd & Saint Marys Church Rd

04:10 PM 22215 Aquasco Rd

04:11 PM Aquasco Rd@ Driveway Mailboxes 22309-22411

04:12 PM Aquasco Rd & Saint Phillips Rd

04:13 PM Aquasco Rd & Neck Rd

04:15 PM 22920 Christ Church Rd

04:22 PM 17701 Eagle Harbor Rd @ Driveway

04:25 PM TRUEMAN POINT RD AND HAWKINS DR

BUS 815
03:55 PM Clemerra Way & Horsehead Rd

03:58 PM 17601 Horsehead Rd

04:02 PM 18207 AQUASCO RD

04:06 PM 19209 Aquasco Rd

04:10 PM Aquasco Rd & Mailboxes 20317-20401

04:14 PM 21310 Aquasco Rd

04:15 PM 21405 Aquasco Rd

04:21 PM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

04:27 PM Doctor Bowen Rd & Garretts Chance Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:00 AM Page 6 of 8

04:38 PM 19205 Aquasco Rd

04:46 PM 17600 Horsehead Rd

05:00 PM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

05:03 PM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

05:05 PM Dyson Rd & Worldview Daycare Dr

05:08 PM Williams Dr

BUS 816
03:59 PM Baden Naylor Rd @ Split Driveway Mailboxes 15504-15520

04:04 PM 15118 Nelson Perrie Rd

04:10 PM 14700 Baden Naylor Rd @ Driveway Mailbox 14700

04:13 PM 14120 Molly Berry Rd

04:16 PM 13900 Molly Berry Rd

04:19 PM 13745 Martin Rd

04:22 PM Danielle Ct & Martin Rd

04:24 PM Martin Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 13109-13129

04:26 PM 12906 Martin Rd  DRIVEWAY

04:27 PM Martin Rd & Unknown

BUS 819
04:13 PM 13311 Van Brady Rd

04:33 PM Plantation Dr & Tobacco Trail Ln

04:35 PM 12400 N Keys Rd

04:37 PM 12401 N KEYS RD N

04:40 PM 11619 N Keys Rd

04:50 PM 13607 Old Indian Head Rd

04:51 PM 13700 Old Indiana Head Road @Mailboxes

04:53 PM 13709 Old Indian Head Rd

04:54 PM 13809 Old Indian Head Rd

04:56 PM 13913 Old Indian Head Rd

05:07 PM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

05:08 PM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

05:16 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:18 PM 12611 Brandywine Rd

05:21 PM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave

05:23 PM 12010 Brandywine Rd

BUS 822
03:54 PM 13306 Baden Westwood Rd

03:56 PM 13207 Baden Westwood Rd

04:00 PM Brandywine Rd & Letcher Rd

04:02 PM 15538 Brandywine Rd

04:04 PM Brandywine Rd & Evergreen Way

04:07 PM 15000 BRANDYWINE RD

04:12 PM 14270 Brandywine Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:00 AM Page 7 of 8

04:19 PM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

BUS 842
04:00 PM 12105 Cedarville Rd

04:22 PM Brandywine Rd & Passion Learning Center Dr (SE)

04:38 PM 12301 Cedarville RD @ DRIVEWAY ENTRANCCE

04:57 PM Lavender Dream Ln & Palmento Sunrise Ct

05:14 PM 10501 Cedarville Rd @ Cedarville Mobile Home Park

05:25 PM 15910 McKendree Rd

05:27 PM Brinton Way & McKendree Rd

05:36 PM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

05:46 PM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

05:50 PM Old Liberty Ln & Chatham Park Dr (SE)

BUS 844
04:11 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

04:15 PM Brandywine Rd & Old Brandywine Rd

04:21 PM Dyson Rd & Gwynn Park Ct

04:23 PM Dyson Rd & Hampton Village Way

04:25 PM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln & Stoney Creek Ln

04:28 PM Rison Dr & Heatherwick Dr (SW)

04:30 PM 12443 Lusbys Ln

04:35 PM Lusbys Ln & Earnshaw Dr

04:37 PM Earnshaw Dr & Crestwood Ave N (NE)

BUS 856
03:57 PM 16104 Baden Naylor Rd

04:12 PM Croom Rd & Cheswicke Ln (E)

04:16 PM 16100 Tanyard Rd

04:22 PM 17309 Tanyard Rd

04:24 PM 17406 Nottingham Rd

04:31 PM 11900 Fenno Rd

04:35 PM 16830 Candy Hill Rd

04:40 PM 15500 Candy Hill Rd

04:43 PM 12700 Croom Rd

04:45 PM 12606 Croom Rd @ DRIVEWAY & MAILBOX

04:56 PM 11301 Mattaponi Rd @ Mailboxes  after Horse Statue

05:10 PM Lynn Ric Dr & Saint Thomas Church Rd

BUS 858
04:02 PM 13909 Baden Westwood Rd

04:05 PM 14411 Baden Westwood Rd (EndOf Driveway)

04:12 PM Baden Westwood Rd & Summers Ln

04:14 PM 14604 Baden Westwood Rd @Mailboxes 14500-14604

04:16 PM 14908 Baden Westwood Rd

04:18 PM 15111 BADEN WESTWOOD RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:12:00 AM Page 8 of 8

04:25 PM 14006 Baden Westwood Rd

04:27 PM Baden Springs Dr & Baden Westwood Rd

04:42 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

04:44 PM Peace Treaty Cir & Sage Flower Ave

04:47 PM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

04:48 PM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

04:49 PM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

04:51 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

05:00 PM CALM RETREAT BLVD & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

05:03 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

05:04 PM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

05:06 PM Matapeake Business Dr & Brandywine Retreat Way


